
Maa Ganga Vidyalaya 
Senior Secondary CBSE Affiliated 

        Planner 2025-26 
         (April 2025  to Sep 2025) 

 
GAZETTED HOLIDAYS      DATE   DAY 

Commencement of New Academic Session 2025-26 

Tuesday - 1st April 2025 
 

Note :All PTM will be subject wise       
Ambedkar Jayanti         14th April   Monday 
Good Friday                              18th April   Friday 
 
 
May : 
 
Buddha Purnima       12th May   Monday 
 
PT 1    10th    and 12th      10th May   Saturday 
 
PTM 1                      Nur- 3rd      16h May    
     Summer Vacation Nur - 3rd (Tentative -subject to change) 17th May 
   
PTM 2   4 – 8th              23rd May     
    Summer Vacation 4 – 8th (Tentative -subject to change)  24th May 
PTM 3   9  – 12th      30th May 
    Summer vacation  9th – 12th  (Tentative -subject to change) 31st May 
 
July : 

 School     Re - Open    Tuesday - 1st  July  
 
Creative Writing  (English )    3rd onwards     12th July     Saturday 
 
Exam.  (PT  1)  Nur. – 9th  and 11th     17th July   Thursday 
PTM 4   Nur. – 9th  and 11th    31th  July   Thursday 
 
 
August : 
 
Raksha Bandhan  Celebration      09st Aug   Saturday 
Independence Day Celebration     15th Aug.   Friday 
Janamastmi Celebrations       16th Augh    Saturday 
 
Half Yearly   10  and 12th     11th Aug   Monday 
 
PTM 5         10  and 12th     30th  Aug.   Saturday 
 
 
September : 
 
Creative Writing( Hindi)  3rd onwards /Teachers Day Celebrations  05 Sep.    Friday 
 
Id-E-Milad       5th Sep.   Saturday 
     
Half Yearly Exam.  Nur. – 9th  and 11th    08th  Sep    Wednesday 
 
PTM 6   Nur. – 9th  and 11th    30th Sep   Tuesday 
 
 

 

 
 
 



Maa Ganga Vidyalaya  
Senior Secondary CBSE Affiliated 

  Planner -2025-26 
         (October 2025 to March 2026) 

 
GAZETTED HOLIDAYS      DATE   DAY 
 

October : 

Dussehra -Gandhi  Jayanti      2nd Oct.   Thursday
    (Autumn Break 1st -  2nd Oct 2025 ) 

Valmiki Jayanti ( Veer Shiromani Rao Dal Chand celebration /Sports Day) 7th Oct   Tuesday 

 
Deepawali        20th Oct 
 
Deepawali Break                         (19th – 23rd Oct. 2025) 
 
 

November : 
 
PTM 7        1st  Nov   Saturday 
 
Pre Board   1          10 and  12th     10th Nov   Monday 
 
 Educational/Adventure  Trip :    8th onwards (3 Days )    
 
Guru Nanak’s Birthday/ Education Tour –  1st to 3rd      5th Nov.   Wednesday 
    
Educational Tour    4th to 7th     14/15th  Nov.  Saturday 

    
Sports Day celebration/Open house Drawing Comp.    21st– 22rd  Nov.  Friday- Saturday 
    

December  : 
Pre Board  -2     10 and  12th      15th Dec.    Monday 
 
Poem Recitation (Hindi)  3rd to 5th      13th  Dec   Saturday 

 
PT  2  Exam   Nur. – 9th  and 11th    08th Dec.    Monday 
 
Christmas /     
GK House wise  6th to 9th      25th Dec   Thursday 
 

PTM 8    Nur. – 9th  and 11th    27th  Dec    Saturday 
 
Pre Board  -3          10 and  12th      17th Jan.   Saturday 
 
 
January :   Winter Break  6th to 12th,   11th to 14th  an 
     Nur to 5th   04st to 14th Jan 
     
Republic Day Celebration/Fancy Dress Day     25th Jan   Saturday  
PTM9        31st jan     Saturday 
 

February :   07th -Saturday 2026    Annual Day Celebration   
 
Final Exam.  9th and 11th     14th Feb.   Monday 

PTM 10   9th & 11th     28th Feb.   Saturday 

        
Final Exam  Nur to 8th     2nd March 2026  Monday 
PTM 11   Nur to 8th      28th March 2026  Saturday 
 

Commencement of New Academic Session 2026-27 - Nur. to 9 & 11th  -   Wednesday -01st April 2027
   


